Endstand Staatsmeisterschaft 2005 Kart Division

Rank Team
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NEC p.b. KCM
Transdanubia |
Lukas Racing
K-R-T-E Weinzetl
Delta Bauer
PlusCity RT
Daytona Racing |
B & B Racing
Laphunters.at
HTH p.b. Hotkart
Gerstinger

Gebr. Weiss RT |
Youngsters |
Pocolocos 11

KRT Traunsee
CTD Vortuna
Lost Boys
Swoboda Ladies
Onekart-KSVD
MC-Edelweiss
Jackass RT
Daytona Racing |1
KVK |

Hotkart p.b. HTH
Telacc p.b. KCM
Workhands

High Speed
Youngsters
Pocolocos |
Infineon

KVK 11

Gebr. Weiss RT I
IT-Racers
Transdanubia Il
Yellow Angels
Betec-Europack Racing
Ladies 2

B&B Racing 2
KVK 111
Youngsters 3

Nr.

22
18
8
77
1
96
88
39
5
6
7
17
55
34
3
69
57
33
10
15
63
44
66
13
24
40
4
50
32
20
46
16
30
19
98
27
36
93
64
52
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Jesolo
24 std
1 100
17 28
2 90
7 60
3 80
14 34
6 64
25 12
4 72
5 68
12 40
11 44
10 48
20 22
8 56
22 18
13 36
21 20
29 4
26 10
19 24
9 52
18 26
33 [0]
16 30
XX [0]
15 32
23 16
31 [0]
24 14
27 8
32 [0]
28 6
30 2
XX [0]
XX [0]
XX [0]
XX [0]
XX [0]
XX [0]

Vysoke

9 Std SR

2 45 DQ O
8 28 1 50
13 18 6 32
1 50 3 40
10 24 2 45
4 36 DQ O
25 6 11 22
9 26 10 24
6 32 9 26
16 15 5 34
20 11 12 20
15 16 15 16
11 22 4 36
3 40 16 15
18 13 20 11
5 34 7 30
17 14 14 17
DQ 0 17 14
19 12 13 18
22 9 21 10
26 5 25 6
29 2 22 9
7 30 18 13
27 4 23 8
21 10 29 2
12 20 8 28
31 0 19 12
28 3 30 1
14 17 26 5
XX 0 XX 0
30 1 27 4
24 7 28 3
23 8 24 7
XX 0 XX o0
XX 0 XX 0
XX 0 XX 0
XX 0 XX 0
XX 0 XX 0
32 0 31 0
XX 0 XX 0

Hartberg
SR 9 Std

1 50 2 45

3 40 6 32
16 15 11 22
11 22 7 30
14 17 12 20

4 36 1 50
29 2 3 40

7 30 23 8
20 11 25 6
DQ 0 XX 0
13 18 21 10

8 28 4 36

2 45 9 26

5 34 8 28

9 26 20 11
18 13 13 18
17 14 22 9
23 8 5 34

6 32 18 13
19 12 19 12
24 7 16 15
21 10 DQ 0
28 3 29 2
15 16 17 14
26 5 24 7
12 20 31 0
30 1 14 17
10 24 26 5
22 9 15 16
25 6 34 0
33 0 10 24
3 0 30 1
27 4 33 0
XX 0 XX 0
XX 0 XX 0
XX 0 XX 0
32 0 27 4
31 0 28 3
36 0 35 0
35 0 32 0

Wackersd.
24 Std
6 64
1 100
4 72
12 40
3 80
7 60
14 34
2 920
9 52
13 36
5 68
25 12
15 32
31 0
16 30
24 14
11 44
8 56
22 18
17 28
10 48
19 24
18 26
33 [0]
20 22
XX 0
29 4
30 2
32 0
26 10
28 6
27 8
XX [0]
21 20
XX [0]
23 16
XX [0]
XX [0]
XX [0]
XX [0}

Graz
24 std
2 90
1 100
6 64
9 52
19 24
14 34
3 80
12 40
17 28
4 72
10 48
7 60
DQ 0]
5 68
11 44
13 36
18 26
20 22
16 30
15 32
28 6
25 12
29 4
8 56
23 16
XX 0
31 0
24 14
27 8
22 18
30 2
26 10
XX (0]
XX 0
21 20
XX 0
XX 0
XX 0
XX (0]
XX 0



Endstand 24 Stunden Cup 2005 / www.kd2000.at
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Rank Team Nr. Ges. Jesolo Wackersd. Graz

1 NEC p.b. KCM 22 254 1 100 6 64 2 90
2 Transdanubia I 18 228 17 28 1 100 1 100
3 Lukas Racing 8 226 2 90 4 72 6 64
4  Delta Bauer 1 184 3 80 3 80 19 24
5 Daytona Racing | 88 178 6 64 14 34 3 80
6 HTH p.b. Hotkart 6 176 5 68 13 36 4 72
7  Gerstinger 7 156 12 40 5 68 10 48
9 Laphunters.at 5 152 4 72 9 52 17 28
8 K-R-T-E Weinzetl 77 152 7 60 12 40 9 52
10 B & B Racing 39 142 25 12 2 90 12 40
11 KRT Traunsee 3 130 8 56 16 30 11 44
12 PlusCity RT 96 128 14 34 7 60 14 34
13 Gebr. Weiss RT | 17 116 11 44 25 12 7 60
14 Lost Boys 57 106 13 36 11 44 18 26
15 Swoboda Ladies 33 98 21 20 8 56 20 22
16 Pocolocos Il 34 920 20 22 31 0 5 68
17 Daytona Racing Il 44 88 9 52 19 24 25 12
18 Youngsters I 55 80 10 48 15 32 DQ (0]

19 Jackass RT 63 78 19 24 10 48 28 6

20 MC-Edelweiss 15 70 26 10 17 28 15 32
21 CTD Vortuna 69 68 22 18 24 14 13 36
22 Telacc p.b. KCM 24 68 16 30 20 22 23 16
23 Hotkart p.b. HTH 13 56 33 0 33 0 8 56
24 KVK | 66 56 18 26 18 26 29 4

25 Onekart-KSVD 10 52 29 4 22 18 16 30
26 Infineon 20 42 24 14 26 10 22 18
27 High Speed 4 36 15 32 29 4 31 0

28 Youngsters 50 32 23 16 30 2 24 14
29 Transdanubia Il 19 22 30 2 21 20 XX 0

30 Yellow Angels 98 20 XX 0 XX 0 21 20
31 Gebr. Weiss RT Il 16 18 32 0 27 8 26 10
32 Betec-Europack Racing 27 16 XX 0 23 16 XX 0

33 KVK I 46 16 27 8 28 6 30 2

34 Pocolocos | 32 8 31 0 32 0 27 8

35 IT-Racers 30 6 28 6 XX [0} XX [0}



Endstand 9 Stunden Cup 2005 f www.kd2000.at
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Rank Team Nr. Ges. Vysoke Hartberg
1 NEC p.b. KCM 22 20 2 45 2 45
2  PlusCity RT 96 86 4 36 1 50
3 K-R-T-E Weinzetl 77 80 1 50 7 30
4  Pocolocos Il 34 68 3 40 8 28
5 Transdanubia | 18 60 8 28 6 32
6  Gebr. Weiss RT | 17 52 15 16 4 36
7 CTD Vortuna 69 52 5 34 13 18
8 Youngsters | 55 48 11 22 9 26
9 Daytona Racing | 88 46 25 6 3 40
10 Delta Bauer 1 44 10 24 12 20
11 Lukas Racing 8 40 13 18 11 22
12 Laphunters.at 5 38 6 32 25 6
13 Swoboda Ladies 33 34 DQ 0 5 34
14 B & B Racing 39 34 9 26 23 8
15 Pocolocos | 32 33 14 17 15 16
16 KVKI 66 32 7 30 29 2
17 KVK I 46 25 30 1 10 24
18 Onekart-KSVD 10 25 19 12 18 13
19 KRT Traunsee 3 24 18 13 20 11
20 Lost Boys 57 23 17 14 22 9
21 MC-Edelweiss 15 21 22 9 19 12
22 Gerstinger 7 21 20 11 21 10
23 Workhands 40 20 12 20 31 0
24 Jackass RT 63 20 26 5 16 15
25 Hotkart p.b. HTH 13 18 27 4 17 14
26 High Speed 4 17 31 0 14 17
27 Telacc p.b. KCM 24 17 21 10 24 7
28 HTH p.b. Hotkart 6 5 16 15 XX 0
29 IT-Racers 30 8 23 8 33 0
30 Gebr. Weiss RT Il 16 8 24 7 30 1
31 Youngsters 50 8 28 3 26 5
32 Ladies 2 36 4 XX 0 27 4
33 B&B Racing 2 93 3 XX 0 28 3
34 Daytona Racing Il 44 2 29 2 DQ 0
35 KVK I 64 [0] 32 0 35 0
36 Youngsters 3 52 [0] XX 0 32 0
37 Infineon 20 [0] XX 0 34 [0}



Endstand Shortrace Cup 2005

Rank Team
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Transdanubia |
Youngsters |
Delta Bauer
K-R-T-E Weinzetl
B & B Racing
NEC p.b. KCM
Onekart-KSVD
Pocolocos 11
Workhands
Lukas Racing
Gebr. Weiss RT |
CTD Vortuna
Gerstinger
Laphunters.at
KRT Traunsee
PlusCity RT

HTH p.b. Hotkart
Lost Boys
Youngsters
Daytona Racing |
Hotkart p.b. HTH
Swoboda Ladies
MC-Edelweiss
Daytona Racing 11
KVK |

Pocolocos |

High Speed
Jackass RT
IT-Racers

Telacc p.b. KCM
Infineon

KVK 11

Gebr. Weiss RT Il
KVK 111

B&B Racing 2
Ladies 2
Youngsters 3

18
55

77
39
22
10
34
40

17
69

o~

96
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13
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15
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32
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30
24
20
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16
64
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Vysoke Hartberg
1 50 3 40
4 36 2 45
2 45 14 17
3 40 11 22
10 24 7 30
bQ 0 1 50
13 18 6 32
16 15 5 34
8 28 12 20
6 32 16 15
15 16 8 28
7 30 18 13
12 20 13 18
9 26 20 11
20 11 9 26
DQ 0 4 36
5 34 DQ 0
14 17 17 14
30 1 10 24
11 22 29 2
23 8 15 16
17 14 23 8
21 10 19 12
22 9 21 10
18 13 28 3
26 5 22 9
19 12 30 1
25 6 24 7
24 7z 27 4
29 2 26 5
XX 0o 25 6
27 4 33 0
28 3 34 0
31 0 36 0
XX 0 31 0o
XX 0 32 0
XX 0 35 0o



